Team

T & B Softball
Wrecking Crew
Whitaker Grading
Ball Bashers
Rocket Hogs
Misfitz

October 21, 2024

Standings

Fall Co-Ed American 24

Won

OFR P NWLAM

Lost

A W WKL OO

Tie

0
0
0
0
0
0

Win %6
1.000
1.000

.667
.250
.250
.000

Streak
Won 4
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 4

RF
62
52
23
13
29
31

RA
16

12
49
66
59

Diff
46
44
11

-36
37
-28
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